Jaods Lay Service Proofing for May 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Jaods Lay Service. Jaods Lay Service website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 17:45 Kelso Hard As Nails 1.40 1.00 Loss 1 -0.48 -72.03
Lay 28th 17:35 Uttoxeter|Cabrakan 10.00 3.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -71.55
Limit
Lay 28th 16:50 Fontwell |Happy Index 2.62 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -71.55
Lay 28th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Kerosine Light 8.50 1.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -73.45
Limit
Lay 28th 16:15 Fontwell |Doyens De 2.00 2.00 Win U 1.90 -73.45
Ante
Lay 28th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Gloire D'athon 6.00 2.00 Loss 1 -12.38 -75.35
Lay 28th 15:45 Fontwell [Jony Max 3.50 2.00 Win B 1.90 -62.97
Lay 28th 15:35 Kelso Matchless 2.75 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -64.87
Lay 28th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Brianna Rose 1.83 1.00 Loss 1 -1.09 -65.82
Lay 28th 15:10 Fontwell [Hunters Call 5.00 2.00 Loss 1 -8.26 -64.73
Lay 28th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Our Friend Mo 9.50 3.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -56.47
Limit
Lay 28th 14:40 Fontwell |Not Another 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -56.47
Muddle
Lay 28th 14:30 Kelso Clody Flyer 1.17 1.00 Loss 1 -0.18 -56.47
Lay 28th 14:10 Fontwell |Fanfaron Dino 5.50 2.00 Loss 1 -10.98 -56.29
Lay 28th 13:40 Fontwell [Spitalfield 2.00 1.00 Win U 0.95 -45.31
Lay 27th 20:55 Ffos Las [Whatawit 0.00 1.00 Loss - -0.02 -46.26
Lay 27th 20:40 Salisbury[Seal Of 8.50 3.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -46.24
Solomon Limit
Lay 27th 20:10 Salisbury|Robusto 2.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.10 -46.24
Lay 27th 19:55 Ffos Las (Tulin 8.50 1.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -45.14
Limit
Lay 27th 19:25 Ffos Las [Horn Cape 4.50 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -45.14
Lay 27th 19:10 Salisbury|Sandrine 2.62 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -47.04
Lay 27th 18:55 Ffos Las |Donnie Azoff 4.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -47.99
Lay 27th 18:10 Salisbury|Fair Wind 5.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -49.89
Lay 27th 17:55 Ffos Las |Splashing 1.29 1.00 Win PU 0.95 -50.84
Wave
Lay 27th 17:45 Chester |Greystoke 3.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -51.79
Lay 27th 17:35 Salisbury|Serried Ranks 2.25 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -52.74
Lay 27th 17:00 York Yorkshire 2.25 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -53.69
Lay 27th 16:55 Umming N' 3.50 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -55.59
Goodwood Ahing
Lay 27th 16:45 Haydock |Zainalarab 7.50 2.00 Win 9 1.90 -56.54
Lay 27th 16:25 York Saxon King 6.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -58.44
Lay 27th 16:20 Good Morals 2.62 1.00 Loss 1 -1.74 -59.39
Goodwood
Lay 27th 16:10 Haydock [William 5.50 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -57.65
Dewhirst
Lay 27th 15:55 Cartmel [Bolsover Bill 8.50 1.00 Odds Above 8 0.00 -59.55
Limit
Lay 27th 15:50 York Tellus 5.50 3.00 Win 12 2.85 -59.55
Lay 27th 15:45 Magical Story 6.00 1.00 Odds Above 8 0.00 -62.4
Goodwood Limit
Lay 27th 15:35 Chester |Pons Aelius 2.37 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -62.4
Lay 27th 15:30 Haydock |Dramatised 5.00 4.00 Loss 1 -18.00 -63.35
Lay 27th 15:15 York Mimikyu 4.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -45.35
Lay 27th 15:10 Courage Mon 2.50 2.00 Loss 1 -3.06 -47.25
Goodwood Ami
Lay 27th 15:00 Haydock |Little Big Bear 2.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.09 -44.19
Lay 27th 14:40 York Korker 4.33 3.00 Win 11 2.85 -43.1
Lay 27th 14:25 Haydock [Covey 2.50 2.00 Loss 1 -3.16 -45.95
Lay 27th 14:20 Chester |Orchid Bloom 2.62 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -42.79



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/5022
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/5022

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 14:05 Yacowlef 5.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -44.69
Goodwood
Lay 27th 13:50 Haydock |Carzola 4.33 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -46.59
Lay 27th 13:35 York Maywake 7.00 3.00 Odds Above 3 0.00 -47.54
Limit
Lay 27th 13:30 Francesco 1.83 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -47.54
Goodwood Clemente
Lay 26th 20:55 \Vince Lombardi 2.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -49.44
Pontefract
Lay 26th 20:40 Boundsy Boy 4.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -51.34
\Worcester
Lay 26th 20:30 Curragh |Relevant 26.00 5.00 Odds Above 14 0.00 -53.24
Range Limit
Lay 26th 20:15 Limerick [lvana 2.10 1.00 Loss 1 -1.71 -53.24
Lay 26th 20:10 Barely Famous 13.00 3.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -51.53
\Worcester Limit
Lay 26th 20:00 Curragh |Dandyville 5.50 4.00 Win 12 3.80 -51.53
Lay 26th 19:55 Golden Keeper 15.00 3.00 Odds Above 7 0.00 -55.33
Pontefract Limit
Lay 26th 19:45 Limerick |Arctic Ambition 2.25 3.00 Loss 1 -4.11 -55.33
Lay 26th 19:40 Fine By Her 0.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -51.22
\Worcester Cancelled
Lay 26th 19:30 Curragh |All Lies Ahead 7.00 3.00 Win 17 2.85 -51.22
Lay 26th 19:25 Nellie Leylax 2.40 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -54.07
Pontefract
Lay 26th 19:15 Limerick |Rathnaleen Kal 3.25 4.00 Win 3 3.80 -55.02
Lay 26th 19:00 Curragh |Might And 9.00 4.00 Odds Above 12 0.00 -58.82
Mercy Limit
Lay 26th 18:45 Limerick |Corkbeg 7.50 2.00 Win 12 1.90 -58.82
Lay 26th 18:40 Genovese 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -60.72
\Worcester
Lay 26th 18:25 Broctune Red 5.50 3.00 Win 4 2.85 -60.72
Pontefract
Lay 26th 18:15 Limerick |Reflectionist 2.10 4.00 Loss 1 -4.80 -63.57
Lay 26th 17:45 Limerick |Space Tourist 1.67 1.00 Loss 1 -0.81 -58.77
Lay 26th 17:40 Opening Bid 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.85 -57.96
\Worcester
Lay 26th 17:35 Bath Havana 4.33 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -56.11
Goldrush
Lay 26th 17:30 Haydock |Dog Fox 2.75 2.00 Loss 1 -4.00 -58.01
Lay 26th 17:25 Curragh |Danvers Gold 3.75 2.00 Win 7 1.90 -54.01
Lay 26th 17:20 Blazeon Five 12.00 1.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 -55.91
Goodwood Limit
Lay 26th 17:10 Limerick |My Gaffer 1.73 4.00 Loss 1 -3.12 -55.91
Lay 26th 17:05 Bath Fair And 6.50 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -52.79
Square
Lay 26th 17:00 Haydock |Aurora Dawn 1.53 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -54.69
Lay 26th 16:30 Bath The Cola Kid 3.00 4.00 Win 5 3.80 -55.64
Lay 26th 16:25 Haydock |Zouzanna 1.91 1.00 Loss 1 -1.04 -59.44
Lay 26th 16:10 Gregory 1.57 1.00 Loss 1 -0.61 -58.4
Goodwood
Lay 26th 16:00 Bath My Delilah 4.33 1.00 Loss 1 -4.00 -57.79
Lay 26th 15:35 Autumn 6.00 4.00 Win 9 3.80 -53.79
Goodwood Festival
Lay 26th 15:25 Bath Coup De Force 4.50 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -57.59
Lay 26th 15:15 Haydock |Get Ahead 2.75 3.00 Loss 1 -5.22 -59.49
Lay 26th 15:00 Heavenly 34.00 2.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -54.27
Goodwood Breath Limit
Lay 26th 14:40 Haydock |Chic 2.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -54.27
Colombine
Lay 26th 14:25 John Chard Vc 6.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -55.22
Goodwood
Lay 26th 14:05 Haydock |Maghlaak 2.10 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -59.97
Lay 26th 13:50 Barnwell Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.40 -61.87
Goodwood
Lay 26th 13:40 Bath Miss Dolly 2.75 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -56.47

Rocker




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 25th 20:52 Calcutta Dream 2.88 2.00 Win 8 1.90 -57.42
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 20:42 Sandown|Dutch Kingdom 26.00 4.00 Odds Above 14 0.00 -59.32
Limit
Lay 25th 20:30 Limerick |Battle Of Mirbat 7.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -59.32
Lay 25th 20:12 Sandown|Quantico 10.00 3.00 Odds Above 8 0.00 -60.27
Limit
Lay 25th 20:00 Limerick [Full Noise 1.83 2.00 Win PU 1.90 -60.27
Lay 25th 19:52 Monaadhil 3.50 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -62.17
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 19:42 Sandown|Desert Crown 1.40 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -64.07
Lay 25th 19:30 Limerick |Some Dove 3.25 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -65.97
Lay 25th 19:22 Nigiri 6.50 2.00 Win 10 1.90 -67.87
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 19:00 Limerick |Winnie 2.62 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -69.77
\Woodnutt
Lay 25th 18:52 Rayat 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -71.67
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 18:42 Sandown|Blue Storm 4.33 4.00 Win 6 3.80 -71.67
Lay 25th 18:30 Limerick |The Friday 2.88 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -75.47
Man
Each Way 25th 18:22 Blue Flame 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -77.37
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 18:12 Sandown|Silastar 2.50 3.00 Loss 1 -5.01 -75.37
Lay 25th 18:00 Limerick |Jeremys Flame 4.00 2.00 Loss 1 -6.68 -70.36
Lay 25th 17:50 Make Clear 7.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -63.68
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 17:40 Haydock |Fahari 5.50 2.00 Win 7 1.90 -64.63
Lay 25th 17:30 Limerick |Hard Rain 6.50 2.00 Win PU 1.90 -66.53
Lay 25th 17:25 Triggered 3.25 2.00 Loss 1 -4.94 -68.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 17:20 Lunar Shadow 5.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -63.49
Chelmsford
City
Lay 25th 17:12 Catterick |Mr Jetman 2.25 2.00 Win 8 1.90 -65.39
Lay 25th 17:05 Haydock |Via Corone 7.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -67.29
Lay 25th 16:50 Odd Socks 4.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -69.19
\Wolverhampto [Havana
n
Lay 25th 16:40 Catterick |Star Guest 2.50 3.00 Win 3 2.85 -71.09
Lay 25th 16:20 Chef De 13.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -73.94
Wolverhampto [Troupe
n
Lay 25th 16:10 Catterick |Jupiter Express 7.00 4.00 Win 7 3.80 -75.84
Lay 25th 16:00 Haydock |Manila Scouse 7.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -79.64
Lay 25th 15:50 Woody's Angel 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -81.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 15:40 Catterick |Ghost Lights 2.75 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -81.54
Lay 25th 15:30 Haydock |Radio Goo Goo| 9.50 1.00 Odds Above 1 0.00 -83.44
Limit
Lay 25th 15:20 Another Angel 13.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -83.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 15:10 Catterick |Paisano 5.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -85.34
Lay 25th 15:00 Haydock |Innvincible 4.50 2.00 Win 9 1.90 -87.24
Friend
Lay 25th 14:50 Mr Baloo 4.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -89.14
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 14:40 Catterick |Golden Gal 4.33 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -90.09
Lay 25th 14:30 Haydock |Divine Comedy 1.18 1.00 Loss 1 -0.22 -91.99




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 25th 14:20 Byefornow 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -91.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 14:10 Catterick |Grey Gray 3.75 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -91.77
Lay 24th 20:50 Boomtime 10.00 2.00 Win 9 1.90 -92.72
Southwell Banker
Lay 24th 20:10 Kempton [Shockwaves 5.00 1.00 Win 8 0.95 -94.62
Lay 24th 19:40 Kempton |Solar Orbiter 2.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -95.57
Lay 24th 19:10 Kempton |Glory Sky 4.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.63 -96.52
Lay 24th 18:50 Sea Prince 5.50 3.00 Win 2 2.85 -92.89
Southwell
Lay 24th 18:20 Breizh Alko 0.00 3.00 NR 0.00 -95.74
Southwell
Lay 24th 18:10 Kempton |Sparklight 1.91 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -95.74
Lay 24th 17:45 Revolutionary 5.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -96.69
Yarmouth Man
Lay 24th 17:40 Kempton |Two Tempting 3.50 3.00 Win 2 2.85 -97.64
Lay 24th 17:20 Warwick |Presenting 8.00 1.00 Win F 0.95 -100.49
Yeats
Lay 24th 17:10 Waleyfa 5.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -101.44
'Yarmouth
Lay 24th 17:05 Kempton |Perfect 4.50 2.00 Win 9 1.90 -103.34
Gentleman
Lay 24th 16:50 Warwick |Salley Gardens 6.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -105.24
Lay 24th 16:40 Dark Side 9.00 3.00 Win 3 2.85 -106.19
Yarmouth Thunder
Lay 24th 16:20 Warwick |Light N Strike 4.33 1.00 Loss 1 -3.63 -109.04
Lay 24th 16:10 Smokey 6.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -105.51
Yarmouth Malone
Lay 24th 15:50 Warwick |Chaos Control 4.50 3.00 Win 7 2.85 -106.46
Lay 24th 15:40 Zoumoon 11.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -109.31
'Yarmouth
Lay 24th 15:20 Warwick |Pottlerath 2.37 1.00 Loss 1 -1.51 -110.26
Lay 24th 15:10 El Bodon 3.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -108.75
Yarmouth
Lay 24th 14:45 Warwick |Pak Army 3.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.09 -109.7
Lay 24th 14:35 Moonlit Cloud 4.00 3.00 Loss 1 -9.84 -107.61
Yarmouth
Lay 24th 14:10 Warwick |Our Scholar 2.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.62 -97.77
Lay 24th 14:00 Tradesman 9.50 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -96.15
'Yarmouth
Lay 23rd 13:45 Mylestown 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -97.1
Punchestown |Upper
Lay 23rd 21:00 Ayr Baez 6.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -97.1
Lay 23rd 20:50 Hexham [Haveyougotmy 4.50 1.00 Win 9 0.95 -98.05
money
Lay 23rd 20:30 Ayr Novak 4.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.50 -99
Lay 23rd 20:20 Hexham |Lake Takapuna 9.50 3.00 Win 6 2.85 -95.5
Lay 23rd 20:10 Gowran [Douglas Dc 3.25 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -98.35
Park
Lay 23rd 20:00 Ayr Manigordo 8.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -99.3
Lay 23rd 19:50 Hexham |Captain 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -100.25
Tommy
Lay 23rd 19:40 Gowran |Rio Largo 12.00 3.00 Win 9 2.85 -100.25
Park
Lay 23rd 19:30 Ayr One Last Hug 4.50 1.00 Loss 1 -4.80 -103.1
Lay 23rd 19:20 Hexham |Voix Du Reve 6.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -98.3
Lay 23rd 19:10 Gowran |Skontonovski 5.00 3.00 Win 4 2.85 -99.25
Park
Lay 23rd 19:00 Ayr \Woven 3.75 1.00 Win 7 0.95 -102.1
Lay 23rd 18:50 Hexham |Jimmy Rabbitte 4.33 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -103.05
Lay 23rd 18:40 Gowran |Stay Local 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -104
Park
Lay 23rd 18:30 Ayr Berry Edge 5.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -104
Lay 23rd 18:10 Gowran |Cuban Dawn 2.88 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -104.95
Park
Lay 23rd 18:00 Ayr Loch Carron 4.00 2.00 Loss 1 -8.28 -106.85
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Lay 23rd 17:50 Hexham |Mr Hailstone 10.00 1.00 Win 9 0.95 -98.57

Lay 23rd 17:30 Dellboy Trotter 2.88 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -99.52
Huntingdon

Lay 23rd 17:26 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 5.50 3.00 Loss 1 -14.07 -100.47

Lay 23rd 17:20 Reflectionist 4.33 2.00 Loss 1 -7.64 -86.4
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 17:15 Philos 2.75 1.00 Loss 1 -2.03 -78.76
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 17:00 Homme D'un 5.50 1.00 Win PU 0.95 -76.73
Huntingdon Soir

Lay 23rd 16:45 Hanoi Jane 2.88 2.00 Loss 1 -4.10 -77.68
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 16:40 H Key Lails 2.37 2.00 Loss 1 -3.12 -73.58
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 16:35 Gowran |Khafaaq 2.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -70.46
Park

Lay 23rd 16:23 Brighton |Kehlani 5.50 2.00 Loss 1 -12.40 -71.41

Lay 23rd 16:15 Flashthelights 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -59.01
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 16:10 No Barrier 7.00 2.00 Win 8 1.90 -59.01
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 16:00 Out The Glen 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -60.91
Huntingdon

Lay 23rd 15:53 Brighton |Seattle King 6.50 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -61.86

Lay 23rd 15:45 Mater Matuta 23.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -63.76
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 15:40 Written 4.50 2.00 Loss 1 -10.94 -68.51
\Wolverhampto [Broadcast
n

Lay 23rd 15:23 Brighton |River Wharfe 6.50 3.00 Win 10 2.85 -57.57

Lay 23rd 15:15 Extrapolation 5.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -60.42
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 15:10 Island Luck 6.50 1.00 Win 9 0.95 -61.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 15:00 Qoya 5.00 3.00 Win 7 2.85 -62.32
Huntingdon

Lay 23rd 14:53 Brighton |Craggy Range 15.00 3.00 Win 6 2.85 -65.17

Lay 23rd 14:45 Horantzau 1.17 2.00 Loss 1 -0.34 -68.02
Punchestown |D'airy

Lay 23rd 14:40 You're Cool 11.00 3.00 Loss 1 -40.05 -67.68
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 14:30 Call Me Tara 2.25 1.00 Win F 0.95 -27.63
Huntingdon

Lay 23rd 14:23 Brighton |Big Time 10.00 2.00 Loss 1 -20.30 -28.58

Maybe

Lay 23rd 14:15 Night Sparkle 2.25 2.00 Loss 1 -2.88 -8.28
Punchestown

Lay 23rd 14:10 Unlimited Data 3.75 2.00 Loss 1 -5.40 -5.4
Wolverhampto
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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